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Fußball Herren
2.Kreisklasse Mittleres Erzgebirge 2008 � 09

Ergebnisse: Endstand

SV Lauterbach 2 : SG Mauersberg 0:13

SG Mauersberg : FSV Scharfenstein/ Groß 2 7:1

SG Mauersberg : ATSV Gebirge/ Gelobtland 2 5:0

SG Blumenau : SG Mauersberg 1:4

SG Mauersberg : SV Heidersdorf 2 5:0

SV B/W Hilmersdorf 2 : SG Mauersberg 0:6

SG Mauersberg : SG 47 Wolkenstein 1:2

FV Venusberg 90 : SG Mauersberg 2:0

SV Olbernhau 2 : SG Mauersberg 6:3

SG Mauersberg : SG Rotation Borstendorf 2 5:0

SG Mauersberg : SV Lauterbach 2 2:0

FSV Scharfenstein/ Groß 2 : SG Mauersberg 0:2

ATSV Gebirge/ Gelobtland 2 : SG Mauersberg 1:4

SG Mauersberg : SG Blumenau 10:1

SV Heidersdorf 2 : SG Mauersberg 0:7

SG Mauersberg : SV B/W Hilmersdorf 2 10:0

SG 47 Wolkenstein : SG Mauersberg 1:2

SG Mauersberg : FV Venusberg 90 3:2

SG Mauersberg : SV Olbernhau 2 3:2
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SG Rotation Borstendorf 2 : SG Mauersberg 0:8

Tabelle:
Mannschaft Punkte

1. SG Mauersberg 51
2. SG 47 Wolkenstein 51
3. SV Olbernhau 2 50
4. FV Venusberg 90 49
5. FSV Scharfenstein/ Groß 2 27
6. SG Blumenau 25
7. SV Heidersdorf 2 23
8. ATSV Gebirge/ Gelobtland 2 16
9. SG Rotation Borstendorf 2 11
10. SV Lauterbach 2 9
11. SV B/W Hilmersdorf 2 8

Torschützenliste dieser Saison:
Christian Schreiter
Michael Ehrig
Matthias Reuther
Mirko Geselle
Steffen Schreiter
Eric Schreiter
David Uhlig
Roman Anke
Michael Löser
Kay Müller
Matthias Wisnewski

Eigentore der Gegner

zurück

31 Tore
14 Tore
13 Tore
11 Tore
6 Tore
5 Tore
5 Tore
5 Tore
5 Tore
2 Tor
1 Tor

2 Tore


